Muffin
Monster
Overview
Troublesome solids are now easier than ever to reduce with the
Muffin Monster dual-shafted grinder. Its low speed, high-torque
design shreds tough solids that typically cause sewer problems.
With over 30,000 installations the Muffin Monster is legendary for

30005-0032 334 546 263 1799 1903 813 1092
30005-0040 454 597 295 2002 2106 1016 1295
Flow based on optimum channel conditions • Consult factory for analysis of application • Drive dimensions are a maximum based on a unit with a
4 kW drive • Extended drive shafts are available on request
Performance Capability – In-Line Configuration
Model Flow Rate
m3/hr
Pipeline
Size-mm
Pressure
Drop (Bar)
Net Wt.
kg
Maximum Dimensions - mm Flange Dimensions - BS EN 1092
A (IP55) A (IP68) B C D E F G
30004T-B100 102 100 0.04 250 1425 1529 718 489 238 180 19 (M16) 8
30004T-B150 159 150 0.08 254 1425 1529 718 540 264 240 23 (M20) 8
30004T-B200 216 200 0.15 258 1425 1529 718 591 289 295 23 (M20) 12
30004T-B250 352 250 0.08 256 1717 1821 1010 692 313 355 28 (M24) 12
30004T-B300 512 300 0.11 367 1717 1821 1010 794 336 410 28 (M24) 12
In-Line unit typically installed prior to suction side of pump • Consult factory for analysis of application • Drive dimensions are a maximum based on a unit with a 4 kW drive.
Specifications: 50mm hex shafts; 2.2 kW motor standard; 25:1 reducer;
tungsten carbide face seal cartridges
Cutter size: 120mm diameter cutters